Leah
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
- Toilets
- Corridors
- Bedrooms
- Stores
- Polycarbonate body
- Opal homogenous diffuser
- Steel powder coated bezel
- Various WaƩages
- CRI>80
- CCT OpƟons 3000K, 4000K
IP40
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
LEA/1500/40/WH/WST LEAH, 13W, 4K, WHITE TRIM, 1375LM
LEA/2000/40/WH/WST LEAH, 16W, 4K, WHITE TRIM, 2025LM
LEA/2700/40/WH/WST LEAH, 20W, 4K, WHITE TRIM, 2750LM
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/M3 3HR EMERGENCY
/D3  DALI MONITORED EMG
/MW1  MICROWAVE SENSOR
/PCV  PRODUCT COLOUR VARIATION
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example: LEA/1500/40/WH/WST/M3